
Tayside Ladies Triples League(Central) 

FIXTURES LIST 2024 

 

Match start times 6.30pm     Game playing at 

 

Mon 20th May        Bankfoot v Glencarse   Bankfoot  

   Perth v West End    Perth 

                                Scone Rec - Free Week                     

 

Mon 27th May             Glencarse v Perth    Glencarse 

   West End v Scone Rec   West End 

   Bankfoot – Free Week   

 

Mon 3rd Jun  Scone Rec v Perth              Scone Rec 

   West End v Bankfoot   West End 

   Glencarse – Free Week    

 

Mon 10th Jun  Glencarse v Scone Rec   Glencarse  

   Bankfoot v Perth    Bankfoot 

   Westend – Free Week  

 

Mon 17th Jun             Glencarse v West End   Glencarse 

   Scone Rec v Bankfoot   Scone Rec 

   Perth – Free Week     

 

Mon 24th June             Glencarse v Bankfoot   Glencarse 

   West End v Perth    West End 

   Scone Rec – Free Week     

 

Mon 8th July             Perth v Glencarse    Perth 

   Scone Rec v West End   Scone Rec 

   Bankfoot – Free Week    

 

Mon 15th July             Perth v Scone Rec    Perth 

   Bankfoot v West End   Bankfoot 

   Glencarse – Free Week     

 

Mon 22nd July  Scone Rec v Glencarse   Scone Rec 

   Perth v Bankfoot    Perth 

   West End – Free Week    

 

 

Mon 5th Aug            West End v Glencarse    West End 

             Bankfoot v Scone Rec   Bankfoot 

              Perth – Free Week     

 

 

Mon 19th Aug Presentation Night              Bankfoot  

 

Kindly Note:  If you are unable to accommodate any of the above dates, please, as a 

matter of courtesy, let the Club you are due to play know and offer an alternative date 

as soon as possible.  Thank you. 


